Connection

| Optical Splitter

Specification

Parameter

Unit

1x2

1x4

1x8

1x16

1x32

1x64

Insertion Loss (MAX) S/P

Uniformity (MAX) S/P

PDL (MAX) S/P

dB

<4.0/3.8

<7.3/7.0

<10.5/10.2

<13.8/13.5

<16.8/16.5

<20.4/20.0

<0.5/0.5

<0.6/0.5

<0.8/0.6

<1.0/0.7

<1.2/1.0

<1.5/1.5

<0.2/0.15

<0.02/0.15

<0.2/0.2

<0.25/0.2

<0.25/0.2

<0.3/0.2

Return Loss / directivity >55

Operating Wavelength nm 1260~ 1650

Operating Temperature -40 ~ +85

°C

Storage Temperature -40 ~ +85




